
Last First Name Mail Addr ISU_JOB_DESCR Email Group # 

Akers Mary AGRICULTURE Office Support Associate mfakers@ilstu.edu 1
Alberto Perez Luis EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer lalber1@ilstu.edu 1
Bahan Mary EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Senior Events Admin mebahan@ilstu.edu 1
Balonis Amanda UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Chief Clerk anbalon@ilstu.edu 1
Banks Elizabeth COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant I eabanks@ilstu.edu 1
Bauer Ryan COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant II rmbauer@ilstu.edu 1
Beaver Theresa COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant I tbeaver@ilstu.edu 1
Benson Nicholas COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS Senior Events Admin nebenso@ilstu.edu 1
Berg Christie UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Chief Clerk cberg@ilstu.edu 1
Berndt Lawrence EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II lwbernd@ilstu.edu 1
Berrocales Seann UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Chief Clerk scberro@ilstu.edu 1
Bevins Melissa MENNONITE COL OF NURSING Administrative Aide mabevin@ilstu.edu 1
Biddle Ruth EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Office Support Associate rbiddle@ilstu.edu 1
Bietsch Jennifer EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II jjbiets@ilstu.edu 1
Bond Bradley EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer bbond2@ilstu.edu 1
Bouman Kathryn THOMAS METCALF SCHOOL Spec Educ Tchr Asst (Vis Imp) kbbouma@ilstu.edu 1
Bounds John FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter jwbound@ilstu.edu 1
Bragg Brian EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer bmbragg@ilstu.edu 1
Brelsfoard Mary COMMUNICATION SCIENCES Office Support Associate mvbrels@ilstu.edu 1
Brooks Julia HONORS PROGRAM Administrative Aide jlbrook@ilstu.edu 1
Brown Stacy COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Procurement Officer Specialist slbrow2@ilstu.edu 1
Brown Denise TECHZONE Chief Clerk djbrow2@ilstu.edu 1
Brown Kelly THOMAS METCALF SCHOOL Chief Clerk kcbrow1@ilstu.edu 1
Burress James EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II jaburre@ilstu.edu 1
Cade Phillip EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Exec Chef prcade@ilstu.edu 1
Cannon Kathi COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Procurement Officer Assistant kacann1@ilstu.edu 1
Canull Michael EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer mscanul@ilstu.edu 1
Carson David COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Asst Chief Accountant dscarso@ilstu.edu 1
Carter Rebecca EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer rrcart2@ilstu.edu 1
Caselton James MILNER LIBRARY Distribution Clerk jacasel@ilstu.edu 1
Chen Meichih EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant mmtung@ilstu.edu 1
Click Belinda EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer brclick@ilstu.edu 1
Cline Larry EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant lscline@ilstu.edu 1
Conley Jean MATHEMATICS Clerk jmconle@ilstu.edu 1
Cook Cynthia COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant II cacook2@ilstu.edu 1
Coon Nicholas EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant ndcoon@ilstu.edu 1
Covarrubias Juan FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter jfcovar@ilstu.edu 1
Cox Kameron MILITARY SCIENCE Staff Clerk kmcox@ilstu.edu 1
Crawford Paul REDBIRD ARENA Fieldhouse Facilities Attnd prcrawf@ilstu.edu 1
Cruise Candice EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer cjconno@ilstu.edu 1
Crutcher Michael FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter macrutc@ilstu.edu 1
Cruz Castillo Abigail EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant accast1@ilstu.edu 1
Daugherty Tracy EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant tldaug2@ilstu.edu 1
Davidson Dana GRADUATE SCHOOL Administrative Aide dddavid@ilstu.edu 1
Dennis Shayla EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator III sddenni@ilstu.edu 1
Dietsch Carla COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant III cjdiets@ilstu.edu 1
Dixon Chrishaya UNIVERSITY COLLEGE Program Stdt Advisor cjdixon@ilstu.edu 1
Dossett Karen THOMAS METCALF SCHOOL Spec Educ Tchr Asst (Vis Imp) ksdosse@ilstu.edu 1
Drake James EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Stores Laborer jldrake@ilstu.edu 1
Dunlap Bobbie COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Cashier IV bjdunl1@ilstu.edu 1
Dunton Karen GEOGRAPHY-GEOLOGY-ENVIRON Administrative Aide kkedunt@ilstu.edu 1
Eddy Todd CEMAST Administrative Aide teeddy@ilstu.edu 1
Edwards Diana EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator I deedwar1@ilstu.edu 1
Ehrlich Benjamin REDBIRD ARENA Fieldhouse Facilities Attnd blehrli@ilstu.edu 1
Embree Cristan SCHOOL OF INFO TECHNOLOGY Administrative Aide cechris@ilstu.edu 1
Feaman Adam EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Chef alfeama@ilstu.edu 1
Fears Steven EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer stfears@ilstu.edu 1
Florence Jennifer TECHNOLOGY Program Stdt Advisor jjflore@ilstu.edu 1
Foiles Sharon HISTORY Administrative Aide slfoile@ilstu.edu 1
Fowler Desarae EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator III dvignal@ilstu.edu 1
Frey Laura HEALTH SERVICES Administrative Aide lcfrey@ilstu.edu 1
Ganci Darin EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator III dmganci@ilstu.edu 1
Ganci Ursula EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator III uahicke@ilstu.edu 1



Giese Sarah EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer segiese@ilstu.edu 1
Gilliland Amy BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES Natural Science Tech Asst axsedgw@ilstu.edu 1
Goggin Amanda EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator I ascamer@ilstu.edu 1
Gordon Eric EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer ejgordo2@ilstu.edu 1
Gossett Laura OFC GEN COUNSEL Paralegal Asst lmgosse@ilstu.edu 1
Gros Douglas EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer degros@ilstu.edu 1
Haas Lisa COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Chief Accountant lahaas2@ilstu.edu 1
Halsey Janet COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Cashier III jlhalse@ilstu.edu 1
Hansen Tammy COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE Administrative Aide tmhanse@ilstu.edu 1
Harding Mary INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS Administrative Aide mehardi@ilstu.edu 1
Harrison Jeanette UNIVERSITY COLLEGE Administrative Aide jlharri2@ilstu.edu 1
Hartley Megan INTERNATIONAL STUDIES Program Stdt Advisor mehart5@ilstu.edu 1
Hartseil Bryce BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES Accountant I bwharts@ilstu.edu 1
Healy Mollie EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Senior Events Admin mjhealy@ilstu.edu 1
Hearn Alyson CHEMISTRY Physical Science Tech Asst aswoodw@ilstu.edu 1
Hemmer Lori EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II ljhemme@ilstu.edu 1
Henderson Michele EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Ticket Sales Spec mmhend2@ilstu.edu 1
Hermanowicz Brooke SCHOOL OF KINES & REC Equipment Attendant bherman@ilstu.edu 1
Hicks Rodney EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer rlhick2@ilstu.edu 1
Hobby Jacob FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter jthobby@ilstu.edu 1
Hobson Joy EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II jahobso1@ilstu.edu 1
Hollins Janis CENTRAL RECEIVING Inventory Clerk jhollin1@ilstu.edu 1
Hooks Aiki EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer amhooks@ilstu.edu 1
Horton Matthew EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Exec Chef mwhorto@ilstu.edu 1
Howe Sherrie ENGLISH Administrative Aide skhowe1@ilstu.edu 1
Irvin Sean EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer sjirvin@ilstu.edu 1
Isaia Johannah HEALTH SERVICES Physicians Asst in Medicine jaisaia@ilstu.edu 1
Jenkins Rhonda COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant III rkjenki@ilstu.edu 1
Jerome Sharon SCHOOL OF INFO TECHNOLOGY Program Stdt Advisor sjerome@ilstu.edu 1
Johnson Erica ADMIN TECHNOLOGIES Administrative Aide ejohnso@ilstu.edu 1
Johnson Ingrid ENVRNMNTL HEALTH & SAFETY Chief Clerk iejohns@ilstu.edu 1
Johnson Jordan EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant jtjohns@ilstu.edu 1
Johnson Kathleen EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer kajohn56@ilstu.edu 1
Johnson Michael EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer mljohn19@ilstu.edu 1
Johnson Tiara EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant tljohn1@ilstu.edu 1
Jones Laura COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Administrative Aide ljjone4@ilstu.edu 1
Jones Everett EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Stores Laborer emjone3@ilstu.edu 1
Jones Kenneth EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer kejone2@ilstu.edu 1
Jones Dana UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT Accountant III drjones@ilstu.edu 1
Jordan Teresa SCHOOL OF KINES & REC Chief Clerk tljorda@ilstu.edu 1
Kaiser Katherine COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Administrative Aide kmkais1@ilstu.edu 1
Kastendick Daniel COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant III dpkaste@ilstu.edu 1
Keenan Judy GRADUATE SCHOOL Administrative Aide jlkeena@ilstu.edu 1
Keime Robert COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant II rakeime@ilstu.edu 1
Kiesewetter Michelle FACILITIES PLANNING Campus Planning Analyst mlkiese@ilstu.edu 1
Kiser Vickie PRESIDENT'S OFFICE Administrative Aide vskiser@ilstu.edu 1
Kletz Laura EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II lakletz@ilstu.edu 1
Kopitske Mercy EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant mtkopit@ilstu.edu 1
Korn Kelsey EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II klkorn@ilstu.edu 1
Krizman Brandi SCHOOL OF INFO TECHNOLOGY Chief Clerk bekrizm@ilstu.edu 1
Lappin Julie MATHEMATICS Administrative Aide jalapp1@ilstu.edu 1
Larimer Mareka THOMAS METCALF SCHOOL Spec Educ Tchr Asst (Hear Imp) mnquira@ilstu.edu 1
Larke Brianne COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant III balarke@ilstu.edu 1
Lawrence Rachel COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Asst Chief Accountant ravolpe@ilstu.edu 1
Leach Gary FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter grleach@ilstu.edu 1
Leber Carla MENNONITE COL OF NURSING Administrative Aide cjleber@ilstu.edu 1
Leslie Corey COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Procurement Officer Specialist cwlesli@ilstu.edu 1
Link William UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Housing Representative wclink@ilstu.edu 1
Lisowski Nicholas THOMAS METCALF SCHOOL Assoc Child Development nflisow@ilstu.edu 1
Little Sally BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES Administrative Aide salitt2@ilstu.edu 1
Litwiller Lynn ED ADMIN & FOUNDATIONS Accountant II lalitwi1@ilstu.edu 1
Lyle Gregory COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Bursar gtlyle@ilstu.edu 1
Macias Rafael FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter rmacias@ilstu.edu 1
Malone Triniti STDT ACCESS & ACCOM SERV Chief Clerk tmalone1@ilstu.edu 1



Mccormick Christina EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator III cmtakan@ilstu.edu 1
McFarlane Sheila THOMAS METCALF SCHOOL Spec Educ Tchr Asst (Hear Imp) ssmcfar@ilstu.edu 1
McGuire Patricia EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant pamcgu2@ilstu.edu 1
McNiff Sean EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer smcniff@ilstu.edu 1
Medwecky Matthew EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II mamedwe@ilstu.edu 1
Meier Kelly EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator III kjmeier@ilstu.edu 1
Meier Rebecca EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II rameier@ilstu.edu 1
Menken Rachel LEARNING SPACES & AV TEC Administrative Aide rmenken@ilstu.edu 1
Meyer Shauna BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES Accountant I smeyer@ilstu.edu 1
Miller Matthew EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Stores Laborer mamill4@ilstu.edu 1
Moody Michelle UNIVERSITY COLLEGE Staff Clerk mdmoody@ilstu.edu 1
Morgan Vicky EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant vsmorga@ilstu.edu 1
Morrill Paula EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Senior Events Admin pamorr1@ilstu.edu 1
Mullins Nicholas COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Procurement Officer namulli@ilstu.edu 1
Munster Patti DEAN OF STUDENTS Administrative Aide pamunst@ilstu.edu 1
Murrell Barbara EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Stores Laborer bkmurre@ilstu.edu 1
Nichols Kristi EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant klnich2@ilstu.edu 1
Nicholson Poshlyn UNIVERSITY COLLEGE Program Stdt Advisor plnicho@ilstu.edu 1
Oglesby Marianne ADV & FOUNDATION OPERS Staff Clerk mlogles@ilstu.edu 1
Oltman Corey COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant II ccoltma@ilstu.edu 1
Ontiveros Canella UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL Spec Educ Tchr Asst (Vis Imp) contive@ilstu.edu 1
O'Reilly Michael PARKING & TRANSP Cashier II meoreil@ilstu.edu 1
Palmer Stuart HONORS PROGRAM Program Stdt Advisor shpalme@ilstu.edu 1
Peckmann Steven FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter slpeckm@ilstu.edu 1
Peiffer Kelly SCHOOL OF ART Chief Clerk kdpeiff@ilstu.edu 1
Pritts Ashley EQUAL OPPORTUNITY & ACCESS Administrative Aide aepritt@ilstu.edu 1
Reece Tia EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer tlreec2@ilstu.edu 1
Reeves Greg FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter gareeve@ilstu.edu 1
Reis Anthony EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II ajreis@ilstu.edu 1
Roach Lucas REDBIRD ARENA Fieldhouse Facilities Attnd ljroach@ilstu.edu 1
Rohrs Robert REDBIRD ARENA Fieldhouse Facilities Attnd rtrohrs@ilstu.edu 1
Russell William FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter wsrusse@ilstu.edu 1
Russo Audra LANG, LIT, CLTR Administrative Aide alrusso@ilstu.edu 1
Sanford Holly EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II hlstein2@ilstu.edu 1
Sargent Kristen THOMAS METCALF SCHOOL Teaching Consultant kssarge@ilstu.edu 1
Scheiman Crystal PHILOSOPHY Administrative Aide cjschei@ilstu.edu 1
Schlink Bonnie FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Staff Clerk bflucas@ilstu.edu 1
Schoenheider Jason FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter jcscho1@ilstu.edu 1
Schultz Jaclyn INTERNAL AUDITOR Internal Auditor Assoc jmschu5@ilstu.edu 1
Scott Katherine AGRICULTURE Administrative Aide kjscot2@ilstu.edu 1
Shadid Mitchell COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Asst Comptroller mtshadi@ilstu.edu 1
Shuck Emmalie UNIVERSITY ASSESSMENT Administrative Aide etshuck@ilstu.edu 1
Smith Carmela EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant cssmit2@ilstu.edu 1
Smucker Julee CAMPUS RECREATION-BEECH Office Support Associate jssmuck@ilstu.edu 1
Soler Paloma EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant pjsole1@ilstu.edu 1
Stefanich Jason EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Stores Laborer jmstefa@ilstu.edu 1
Stevens Bobbie HEALTH SERVICES Nurse Admin bjsteve@ilstu.edu 1
Strode Chelsea EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II cmstrod@ilstu.edu 1
Sulaski Tim REDBIRD ARENA Fieldhouse Facilities Attnd tssulas@ilstu.edu 1
Svensson Paulette PARKING & TRANSP Cashier IV pmsvens@ilstu.edu 1
Taylor Jason SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION Chief Clerk jwtaylo2@ilstu.edu 1
Theobald Beth ALUMNI ENGAGEMENT Administrative Aide bapayne@ilstu.edu 1
Thies Amy COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Accountant II althies@ilstu.edu 1
Thomas Henry EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer hjthom1@ilstu.edu 1
Thompson Lindsey EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator I lmthom1@ilstu.edu 1
Tolle Megan CHEMISTRY Physical Science Staff Asst matolle@ilstu.edu 1
Tshialu Lusamba Thierry EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer tlkabun@ilstu.edu 1
Ulloa Brillingston EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant bulloa@ilstu.edu 1
Ummel Kimberly EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Senior Events Admin kaummel@ilstu.edu 1
Vann Kyle EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II ktvann@ilstu.edu 1
Volk Margaret UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Chief Clerk mivolk@ilstu.edu 1
Wall Linda ED ADMIN & FOUNDATIONS Administrative Assistant lafarre@ilstu.edu 1
Wall James EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Chef jawall@ilstu.edu 1
Walls Yelyse EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Service Administrator II ymwalls@ilstu.edu 1



Warlow Sandra COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Asst Chief Accountant skwarlo@ilstu.edu 1
Watkins Wendy ADMISSIONS Administrative Aide wlalexa@ilstu.edu 1
Weiss Sheena COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Asst Chief Accountant srweiss@ilstu.edu 1
Wheatley Gale SCHOOL OF KINES & REC Administrative Aide gdwheat@ilstu.edu 1
Whiting Kelly UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL Chief Clerk klwhiti@ilstu.edu 1
Wicks Ami EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Court/Snack Bar Attendant ajdemlo@ilstu.edu 1
Wilcox-Silvia Valerie ADV & FOUNDATION OPERS Staff Clerk vkwilco@ilstu.edu 1
Williams Sean EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer slwilli@ilstu.edu 1
Wirtz Barry FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter bewirtz@ilstu.edu 1
Witte Linda UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL Chief Clerk lswitte@ilstu.edu 1
Woody Michelle SCHOOL OF THEATRE & DANCE Administrative Aide mwoody@ilstu.edu 1
Xie Shan EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Accountant I sxie123@ilstu.edu 1
Zeidenstein David EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Food Serv Sanitation Laborer drzeide@ilstu.edu 1


